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Direction
Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus — Angouleme-Gare Sncf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Chateauneuf-Pole Multimodal 1/2t

Chateauneuf-Plaineau Place Rd699

Chateauneuf-LA Ganacherie cf D699

Chateauneuf-LES Peyronnets A.Bus

Mosnac-Mairie Rd423

Mosnac-Chez Fusiller carf Rd422

Mosnac-Chez Sandons carf Rd422/Vc

Mosnac-Blanchefleur carf Rd422/Vc

Sireuil-LA Malestrade Parking

Sireuil-L'Angle cf D699/7 maison4

Roullet-LES Mercerons cf VC/D699

Roullet-LES Chateliers carf Rd425

Angouleme-RTE DE Bordeaux (Stga)

Angouleme- Sillac

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus — Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Monday 06:40

Tuesday 06:40

Wednesday 06:40

Thursday 06:40

Friday 06:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Direction
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM 
J.Mou

25 stops

Open route schedule

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme- Sillac

Angouleme-RTE DE Bordeaux (Stga)

Trois-Palis-Mairie Rd72 A.B n°123

Trois-Palis-RTE DE Sireuil D53 Ab

Trois-Palis-Puybertier cf VC A.B

Trois-Palis-LES Allins 30m cf Vc

Sireuil-Bois DE LA Roche carf Rd

Sireuil-Cheville carf Rd53/VC Ab

Sireuil-LES Vignes DES Bois Rd53

Sireuil-LE Brandeau carf Rd53/Vc

Sireuil-LES Patureaux cf Rd53/Vc

Sireuil-LES Tanneries Rd7

Sireuil-Mairie RD7 Entrée parking

Sireuil-LA Vallade RD7 AB n°103

Champmillon-Place de la Mairie Ab

Chez Cagnon carf Rd72 Ab

ST-Simeux-Place du Port Rd84 Abus

Chateauneuf-Chez Petillon Rd14 Ab

Chateauneuf-Pole Multimodal 1/2t

Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Route schedule
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM 
J.Mou

Monday 11:18-17:18

Tuesday 11:18-17:18

Wednesday 11:18-17:18

Thursday 11:18-17:18

Friday 11:18-17:18

Saturday 12:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LR-161-383497713-2450360108


Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM J.Mou



Direction
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

18 stops

Open route schedule

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme- Sillac

Angouleme-RTE DE Bordeaux (Stga)

Roullet-LES Chateliers carf Rd425

Roullet-LES Mercerons cf VC/D699

Sireuil-L'Angle cf D699/7 maison4

Sireuil-LA Malestrade Parking

Mosnac-Blanchefleur carf Rd422/Vc

Mosnac-Chez Sandons carf Rd422/Vc

Mosnac-Chez Fusiller carf Rd422

Mosnac-Mairie Rd423

Chateauneuf-LES Peyronnets A.Bus

Chateauneuf-LA Ganacherie cf D699

Chateauneuf-Pole Multimodal 1/2t

Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Route schedule
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Monday 18:13

Tuesday 18:13

Wednesday 12:13

Thursday 18:13

Friday 18:13

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LR-161-383497713-2450360108


Direction
Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM J.Mou — An-
gouleme-Gare Sncf

26 stops

Open route schedule

Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM J.Mou

Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Chateauneuf-Pole Multimodal 1/2t

Chateauneuf-Chez Petillon Rd14 Ab

ST-Simeux-Place du Port Rd84 Abus

Champmillon-Place de la Mairie Ab

Chez Cagnon carf Rd72 Ab

Sireuil-LA Vallade RD7 AB n°103

Sireuil-Mairie RD7 Entrée parking

Sireuil-LES Tanneries Rd7

Sireuil-LES Patureaux cf Rd53/Vc

Sireuil-LE Brandeau carf Rd53/Vc

Sireuil-LES Vignes DES Bois Rd53

Sireuil-Cheville carf Rd53/VC Ab

Sireuil-Bois DE LA Roche carf Rd

Trois-Palis-LES Allins 30m cf Vc

Trois-Palis-Puybertier cf VC A.B

Trois-Palis-RTE DE Sireuil D53 Ab

Trois-Palis-Mairie Rd72 A.B n°123

Trois-Palis-Belle Vallee Rd72 Ab

Angouleme-RTE DE Bordeaux (Stga)

Angouleme- Sillac

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Route schedule
Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM J.Mou — An-
gouleme-Gare Sncf

Monday 06:33-13:11

Tuesday 06:33-13:11

Wednesday 06:33-13:11

Thursday 06:33-13:11

Friday 06:33-13:11

Saturday 07:53-13:11

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM J.Mou

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LR-161-383497713-2450360108


Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Gare Sncf



Direction
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM 
J.Mou

25 stops

Open route schedule

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme- Sillac

Trois-Palis-Belle Vallee Rd72 Ab

Trois-Palis-Mairie Rd72 A.B n°123

Trois-Palis-RTE DE Sireuil D53 Ab

Trois-Palis-Puybertier cf VC A.B

Trois-Palis-LES Allins 30m cf Vc

Sireuil-Bois DE LA Roche carf Rd

Sireuil-Cheville carf Rd53/VC Ab

Sireuil-LES Vignes DES Bois Rd53

Sireuil-LE Brandeau carf Rd53/Vc

Sireuil-LES Patureaux cf Rd53/Vc

Sireuil-LES Tanneries Rd7

Sireuil-Mairie RD7 Entrée parking

Sireuil-LA Vallade RD7 AB n°103

Chez Cagnon carf Rd72 Ab

Champmillon-Place de la Mairie Ab

ST-Simeux-Place du Port Rd84 Abus

Chateauneuf-Chez Petillon Rd14 Ab

Chateauneuf-Pole Multimodal 1/2t

Chateauneuf-Eglise VC A.Bus

Route schedule
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM 
J.Mou

Monday 18:18

Tuesday 18:18

Wednesday 18:18

Thursday 18:18

Friday 18:18

Saturday 18:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LR-161-383497713-2450360108


Chateauneuf-Chateauneuf HLM J.Mou

LR 161 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Angouleme

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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